
Assignment 
Number

Title First Name Last Name Email Job Title Company Position Action/Notes

Dr Amira Moussa amira.moussa@nhs.net SAS Grade, Oral Surgery My Dentist Oral Surgery Signed by Line Manager 
Benjamin Crouch benjamin.crouch@nhs.net Gym Instructor Nil return Nil return

Chris Webb chris.webb3@nhs.net Leisure Assistant Nil return Nil return
Katy Darrington katy.darrington@nhs.net Gym Supervisor Nil return Nil return

Marcia Gould Hocking marcia.hocking@nhs.net Executive Assistant Salisbury City Council
Mayoress for Salisbury; husband is 

Wiltshire County Councillor and 
Mayor

Signed by Line Manager

Wiltshire Air Ambulance Fundraising for the Air Ambulance
Summer Venning summer.venning@nhs.net Leisure Assistant Nil return Nil return
Thomas Smartt thomas.smartt@nhs.net Gym Instructor Nil return Nil return
Glaiza Contreras glaiza.contreras@nhs.net Anticoag and Thrombosis Nurse Nil return Nil return
Mark Richards mark.richards2@nhs.net Maxillofacial Laboratory Nil return Nil return

Harriet Boston  harriet.boston@nhs.net Speech and Language Therapist
Private Paed Speech and 

Lanaguage Therapist
Signed by Line Manager

Penny Scott penny.scott11@nhs.net Speech and Language Therapist Own Private Practice SLT Signed by Line Manager
Laura Barclay  laura.barclay2@nhs.net Matron CCOT Mr & Mrs T Sumner Dog Handler Signed by Line Manager
Sadie Loveridge  sadie.loveridge@nhs.net Cleaning Assistant Self Employed Childminder Signed by Line Manager
Paula Cubley  Paula.cubley@nhs.net Medical Secretary SFT Bank Typing Signed by Line Manager

Abigail Hooper  abigail.hooper6@nhs.net
Speech and Language Therapist - 

Bank
Hampshire and IOW Healthcare 

NHS Foundation Trust
Speech and Language Therapist Signed by Line Manager

Jessica Evans jessica.evans40@nhs.net Clinical Trials Practitioner HCRG Care Group Bank Nurse Signed by Line Manager
Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Nurse

Anna Williams anna.williams21@nhs.net
Colorectal Cancer Pathway 

Navigator
Dr Susie Lewis Private Secretary Signed by Line Manager

Rachel Jones rachel.jones137@nhs.net Volunteer Coordinator Siteform Trucks
Transport Manager

Partner is owner/director
Signed by Line Manager

Kieran Castle kieran.castle@nhs.net
Specialist Radiology Department 

Assistant
Dorset and Wiltshire Fire and 

Rescue Service
Firefighter Signed by Line Manager

Nadine Crook  nadine.crook@nhs.net Speech and Language Therapist Say Aphasia (Charity) Local Group Facilitatior Signed by Line Manager
Joanna Youdan joanna.youdan@nhs.net Senior Improvement Practitioner Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank RN Signed by Line Manager
Martin Cunningham  martin.cunningham2@nhs.net Medical Devices Technician Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Staff Nurse - Bank Signed by Line Manager
Lucy Banham  lucy.banham@nhs.net Chief Pharmacy Technician Orange Grover Fostercare Foster Carer Signed by Line Manager
Diane Graham  diane.graham9@nhs.net Admin Lead Rheumatology Dr R Smith & A Coy Secretary Signed by Line Manager

Rebecca Stonell  rebecca.stonell@nhs.net Lead Tech for Antimicrobials Tim Walter (Norma Farrelly Catering) Waitress Signed by Line Manager

Rebecca Green Catering Waitress
Victoria Blashford - Smell Catering Waitress

Joanne Thomas jo.thomas6@nhs.net Vascular CNS Jo Thomas Coaching Ltd Director & Health Coach Signed by Line Manager

Zita Jappy zita.jappy@nhs.net Staff Nurse Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust
Theatre Staff Anaesthetic 

Practitioner
Signed by Line Manager

Suzanne Bailey  suzy.bailey1@nhs.net Vascular CNS First Aid Training Company Owner Signed by Line Manager

Janet Eguia  janet.eguia@nhs.net
Clinical Nurse Specialist - 

Inflammatory Bowel Disease
18 Week Support Endoscopy Nurse Signed by Line Manager

Jason Gambold  jason.gambold@nhs.net
Medical Devices Technician / 

Medical Devices Workstream Lead
Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Band AB3 VOIP Facilities Signed by Line Manager

Elaine Bowden  elaine.bowden2@nhs.net Administrator - Maternity S/E Arts & Crafts & Reiki Signed by Line Manager

Charlotte Draper  charlotte.draper1@nhs.net
Vascular/ Lymphoedema Nurse 

Specialist
Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Band 7 for Vascular Signed by Line Manager

Emma Twine  emma.twine@nhs.net Antenatal Clinic Lead Midwife Somek & Associates Midwife Expert Witness Signed by Line Manager
Somek & Associates Associate Trainer

Somertset Foundation Trust Applying for Bank Midwife post

Indemnity Insurance
Antenatal and postnatal care via the 

RCN - Midwife
Anne Perrier  anne.perrier@nhs.net Legal Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust PT Ward Clerk Signed by Line Manager

Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Contract
Alex Beck  alex.beck@nhs.net Clinical Specialist Physiotherapist Salisbury Rugby Football Club Physiotherapist Signed by Line Manager

Self Employed  (pitch sided & school 
clinic cover)

Physiotherapist

Rebecca Murphy  becca.murphy@nhs.net Advanced Dietetic Practitioner BDA- PENG Group Clinical Update Course Tutor Signed by Line Manager
University of Winchester Guest Lecturer

AECC Guest Lecturer
Circle Health Dietitian

Remelita Lucina  r.lucina@nhs.net Healthcare Assistant
Barchester Healthcare, Milford 

House Care Home
Carer Signed by Line Manager

Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Band 2 Healthcare Assistant

Additional Declarations



Amy Hibbs  amy.hibbs1@nhs.net Urology Nurse Practitioner Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank - Registered Nurse Signed by Line Manager
Lizzie Sexton  lizzie.sexton@nhs.net Labour Ward Co-Ordinator Quoris Consultant Ltd Director Signed by Line Manager

Curo (Albian) Housing Association Husband is NED
Quoris Consultant Ltd Company Secretary

Charlotte Wood
charlotte.wood40@nhs.net

Midwife
Webineer Ltd - Computer Facilities 

Management
Director. Spouse owns company. Signed by senior member - Line Manager absent. 

Katie Gaimster katie.gaimster2@nhs.net ST4 Obstetrics and Gynaecology Nil return Nil return
Zoë Townend z.townend@nhs.net Chief Audiologist Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Chief Audiologist Signed by Line Manager

Elaine Deeks elaine.deeks@nhs.net Central Booking Co-Ordinator A Box of Tricks Ltd Director, owner and shareholder Signed by Line Manager

Tim Kershaw
katherine.seymour@nhs.net

IM&T Specialist / Technical Engineer John Lewis Supermarket Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Katherine Seymour katherine.seymour@nhs.net Clinical Trials Assistant Salisbury Hospital Nursing Assistant - Urology Signed by Line Manager
Estrela Pinto bonnie.randall2@nhs.net Clinical Educator Endoscopy 18 Week Support Staff Nurse - Agency Signed by Line Manager
Bonnie Randall bonnie.randall2@nhs.net Neonatal Nurse Godolphin School School Nurse Signed by Line Manager
Kate Jenkins (Outhwaite) kate.jenkins1@nhs.net Consultant Clinical Psychologist UHS Clinical Psychologist Signed by Line Manager

Self Employed

Director, Owner and Clinical 
Psychologist - Providing adult ADHD 

assessments and staff wellbieng 
consultancy to corporate settings

Priyanka Sharma
priyanka.sharma6@nhs.net

Sister (Radnor) & Medical Device 
Trainer (MDMS)

Nil return Nil return

Jessica Hitchenson
jessica.hitchenson@nhs.net

Clinical Specialist Occupational 
Therapist

Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Clinical Specialist OT - Bank Signed by Line Manager

Timhar Hadjail timhar.hadjail1@nhs.net Prostate Cancer (CNS) Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust RN Bank Signed by Line Manager
Rachael Shortman rachael.shortman@nhs.net Medical Device Trainer Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank ODP Signed by Line Manager
Tanya Angel tanya.angel@nhs.net Stoma Clinical Nurse Specialist Self Employed Yoga Instructor Signed by Line Manager

Deborah Rowland deborah.rowland5@nhs.net Nursing Assistant State21 Director Signed by Line Manager
Conrado Laguna conrado.laguna@nhs.net Charge Nurse Nil return Nil return
Jasmin Schwender jas.schwender@nhs.net Senior Sister IV Healthcare Ltd Registered Nurse Signed by Line Manager
Emily Abanco emily.abanco3@nhs.net Clinical Nurse Lead Nil return Nil return
Clare Penny  clare.penny2@nhs.net Senior Sister 18 Week Support Staff Nurse Signed by Line Manager

Charis Bradshaw  charis.bradshaw@nhs.net
Trainee Clinical Endoscopist 

Colorectal CNS
Nurse Plus Nurse - Agency Signed by Line Manager

Leah Cordova  leah.cordova2@nhs.net Clinical Endoscopist 18 Week Support Nurse in Charge Signed by Line Manager
Salisury NHS Foundation Trust Bank - Nurse in Charge

Jeffrey Cambil Specialist Radiographer Ramsay Healthcare Bank Radiographer Signed by Line Manager
Hayley Rowell Operational Manager Mr M Geyer Med Secretary Signed by Line Manager

Katherine Woodall Clinical Lead of Paediatric Audiology Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Band - Band 7 Audiologist Signed by Line Manager

Sophia Strong-Sheldrake Swimming Teacher Nil return Nil return

Marcia McCarthy Endoscopy Senior Nursing Assistant 18 Week Support Health Care Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Sarah Watson Senior Sister Nil return Nil return
Lesley Jane Moore Hospice Receptionist Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Receptionist Signed by Line Manager

Molly Say Medical Secretary Nil return Nil return
Alison Jane Clarke Senior Administrator Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Admin Signed by Line Manager

Emma Rutherford Medical Secretary Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Medical Secretary Signed by Line Manager
Rebecca Mitchell Vascular CNS Nil return Nil return Signed by Line Manager

Chris Wilton Operational Manager Stonehenge CrossFit Fitness Trader (Sole Trader) Signed by Line Manager
Lijo Joy Clinical Trial Practitioner Asheralyna Ltd Director Signed by Line Manager

Katherine Jenkins Midwife Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Midwife Signed by Line Manager
Kat Marie Brawn Support Booking Coordinator Wiltshire Creative Bar Staff Signed by Line Manager

Abigail Howard Central Booking Co-Ordinator Salisbury Rugby Football Club Clubhouse Staff Signed by Line Manager
Helen Whatsley Senior Sister Nil return Nil return Signed by Line Manager
Tiffany Hayden Senior Sister Nil return Nil return Signed by Line Manager
Essie Griffett Senior Sister Nil return Nil return Signed by Line Manager
Suzy Rainbow Senior Sister Nil return Nil return Signed by Line Manager

Laura Stott Medical Secretary Polly Ford, Consultant Gynaecologist Private Medical Secretary Signed by Line Manager

Kevin Francis Housekeeper Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Housekeeping Signed by Line Manager
Ken Francis Cleaner Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Signed by Line Manager

Rusu Radu Stefan Cleaner Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaner Signed by Line Manager
Alexandra Feca Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Saifon Grout Smith Cleaning Assistant Chokdee Ltd Waitress Signed by Line Manager

John Knight Cleaning Assistant
Wife works in NHS as in clinical 

administration/auditing. 
Signed by Line Manager

George Popa Cleaning Operative Naim Audio Quality Inspector Signed by Line Manager



Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Signed by Line Manager
Nikki Merritt Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Signed by Line Manager
Beata Wrzosek Cleaning Operative Wiltshire Council Signed by Line Manager

Rotchana Thomas Cleaning Assistant Mydentist Practice Signed by Line Manager
Kwanta Renault Cleaning Assistant La Pasisienne Restaurant Kitchen Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Jonathan Taylor Cleaner Wiltshire Police Evidential Property Signed by Line Manager
Stefan Pop Cleaning Assistant Wagamama Chef Signed by Line Manager

Shaheda Begum Housekeeping Staff AWP Administrator Signed by Line Manager
Paul Larcombe Cleaning Operative Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Stockman Signed by Line Manager

Rajkumar Ghoorun Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Theatres ODO Signed by Line Manager
Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Ward Clerk Signed by Line Manager
Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Security Signed by Line Manager

Sanju Rana Cleaning Assistant Gurkha Welfare Trust Finance & Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Nike Sobowale Cleaning Assistant Dohatech Health Science Healthcare Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Mark Morgan Cleaning Assistant KGB South West Cleaning Supervisor Signed by Line Manager

Fabian Monsaluo Housekeeper Fabian Monsaluo Bank Housekeeper Signed by Line Manager
Deepanjali Raithapa Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Signed by Line Manager

Lucy Gales Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Zoe Arden Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaner Signed by Line Manager

Francis Obiri-Korang Cleaning Assistant Goldcrest Security Security Officer Signed by Line Manager
William Sanger Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Lopes Maria Do Carmo Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Housekeeping Signed by Line Manager
Florina Ologeanu Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Daniel Downham Cleaning Operative Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Agnieszka Godlewska Cleaner Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaner Signed by Line Manager
Charlotte Johnson Administrator Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Administrator Signed by Line Manager

Shannon Creasey Spinal Injuries Booking Co-Ordinator Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Housekeeper Signed by Line Manager

Tracey Miller Ward Clerk Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Melanie De Weymarn Cancer Therapy Team Co-Ordinator Self Employed Companion/Helper Signed by Line Manager

Jacqueline Convey Community Palliative Care Nurse
Several family members work within 
the Trust but she does not directly 

supervise or be supervised by them. 
Signed by Line Manager

Oak Haven Hospice Trust Bank - Community CNS
Simon Wickes CBT Therapist Capita Infer Examination/Test Development Signed by Line Manager
Lucian Gaca Cleaning Supervisor Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Supervisor Signed by Line Manager
Jacqui Daniels Supervisor/ Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Housekeeping Signed by Line Manager
Shirley Down Housekeeping Supervisor Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Housekeeping Signed by Line Manager
Patryk Brzezinskin Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaner Signed by Line Manager
Alison Crook MCA Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank MCA Signed by Line Manager
Sandra Ellis Cleaning Operative Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Annemarie Miller Housekeeping Supervisor Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Housekeeping Supervisor Signed by Line Manager
Moniua Kania Cleaning Assistant DOC Cleaning Ltd Cleaner Signed by Line Manager

Panladda Ingleson Cleaner Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Signed by Line Manager
Andreea Malita Cleaning Assistant ACS Salisbury Ltd Director & Owner Signed by Line Manager

Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant
Muyideem Kassim Cleaner Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaner Signed by Line Manager

Qin Li Cleaner Sarum College Kitchen Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Julie Varney Cleaning Operative Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Operative Signed by Line Manager
Ioulia Trousmei Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Karen Scott Cleaning Supervisor Sarum St Pauls Primary School Teaching Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Bank
Teodor Strugariu Cleaning Assistant Salisbury NHS Foundation Trust Portering & Housekeeping Bank Signed by Line Manager

Marvalyn Scott Cleaning Assistant Compass Cleaning Assistant Signed by Line Manager
Sebastian Olivier Bookings Coordinator Esso Fuel Station Sales Assistant Signed by Line Manager

Salisbury Odstock Health and 
Fitness

Fitness Consultant

Nicole Louise Read Staff Nurse Dorset County Hospital Bank Nurse Signed by Line Manager

Domiandor De Castro Clinical Audit & QI Facilitator
NHS Professionals, Univerity 

Hospital Southampton
Critical Care Nurse Signed by Line Manager

Total Required 
Declarations (Not 
including 'Other')

486

Declared 131
Nil Return 330



Received/Awaiting 
Info/ LM Signing

20

Left Trust / Unable 
to find

22

Total Returns 481
Percentage 
Returned

99.0%


